
CC

 Children’s Match

 Beach Boules

 End of Season BBQ*

 Leontes CC,  Corfu**

Friday 26th July 2pm

Saturday 10th August

Sunday 7thSeptember  

Saturday 21st September 

Saturday 25th November                

FIXTURE LIST 

2024

OTHER DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

*Cricket Club Members only
** Away match

To keep up to date with all of our events
see our ‘what’s on’ page on our website.

www.shipinn.scot 
Find us on Facebook ‘TheShipInnElie

Quigley Articles 
& Prizegiving Lunch



Saturday 4th May Kilmacolm CC 2.30pm

Sunday 5th May South Street Swingers CC 2.45pm

Saturday 11th May St Andrews Old Seagullians CC 12 noon

Sunday 2nd June Largo CC 2pm

Saturday 15th June Casuals CC / NUMHC 11.30am

Sunday 16th June Obolensky’s Heroes CC 1pm

Saturday 29th June McGlynn Brothers CC 2pm

Sunday 30th June Eight Enders CC 1pm

Saturday 13th July Honorable Artillery Company CC 1.30pm

Sunday 14th July MCC 2.30pm

Saturday 27th July Free Forresters CC 1.30pm

Sunday 28th July Blenheim Park CC 2.15pm

Friday 2nd August Elie v Earlsferry 4pm

Sunday 11th August Rugby Has Beens CC 1pm

Saturday 24th August Burghley Park CC 12.30pm

Sunday 25th August Grange CC 1pm

Saturday 7th September Dollar CC Noon

Welcome to the world famous Ship Inn at Elie for our
34th season of cricket on the beach. We are all looking

forward to a wonderful summer of cricket ahead. 

We have 16 official Ship Inn fixtures this season.  We
are delighted to welcome 6 teams who are visiting and
playing on the sand for their first time.  We are also
delighted to welcome back Largo CC who we haven’t

played on the beach for 30 years. Our Cricket Festival
this year kicks off with a children's Friday evening
match on 26th July. We are also very pleased to be

hosting the ever-popular Elie v Earlsferry match again
this year. 

All season we will enjoy playing some friendly but
competitive cricket on our unique ground, and
providing some entertainment for players and

spectators alike.

We wish all opposition players, officials and spectators
a warm welcome to Elie and a lovely summer of beach

cricket.

The Ship Inn Cricket Club

CRICKET FIXTURES LIST 2024

All home games played on the beach at: 
The Ship Inn, The Toft, Elie, Fife KY9 1DT

01333 330246

CLUB SPONSORSCLUB OFFICIALS

Club Captain 
GRAHAM BUCKNALL

Club Vice Captain 
PAUL BODGER


